Elog - Bug #21305

Logout timer
11/05/2018 05:36 AM - David Ifversen

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/05/2018

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

The time for the logout timer needs to be extended.
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